
Highland Green Operational Calendar 

August, 2023 thru December, 2023 
     Updated 7/6/2023 

August, 2023 
Thursday, August 3  10AM  Phase Leadership 
  

September, 2023 
Thursday, September 7 10AM  Phase Leadership 

Friday, September 8    Mail Annual Meeting Notices 

Monday, September 11 10AM  South Phase Quarterly Coop BOD 

Tuesday, September 12 10PM  Phase 1 Quarterly Coop BOD 

Wednesday, September 13 10AM  NP3 Quarterly Coop BOD 

Thursday, September 14 9AM  NP2 Quarterly Coop BOD 

Friday, September 15  9AM  NP1 Quarterly Coop BOD  
  

October, 2023 
Friday, October 6    Email Annual Meeting Reminders 

Thursday, October 5  10AM  Phase Leadership 

Tuesday, October 10    HIGHLAND GREEN ANNUAL MEETINGS 

9AM  South Phase 

9:45AM South Phase BOD Organizational Meeting* 

    10AM  Phase 1 

    10:45AM Phase 1 BOD Organizational Meeting*  

    11AM  North Phase 1 

    11:45AM North Phase 1 BOD Organizational Meeting* 

    1PM  North Phase 2 

    1:45PM North Phase 2 BOD Organizational Meeting* 

    2PM  North Phase 3 

    2:45PM North Phase 3 BOD Organizational Meeting* 

    *New BODs Meet Solely to Elect Officers  
     

November, 2023 
Thursday, November 2 10AM  Phase Leadership 

Monday, November 13 10AM  South Phase Quarterly Coop BOD 

Tuesday, November 14 10AM  Phase 1 Quarterly Coop BOD 

Wednesday, November 15 10AM  North Phase 3 Quarterly Coop BOD 

Thursday, November 16 9AM  North Phase 2 Quarterly Coop BOD 

Friday, November 17  9AM  North Phase 1 Quarterly Coop BOD 
 

December, 2023 
Thursday, December 7 10AM  Phase Leadership 

Tuesday, December 12 10AM  Director of Operations “Fireside Chat” 


